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Course Schedule  
(Locations in TimeEdit) 

 

Fri 24 Sep 

10:15- 12:00  

13:15- 15:00  

 

Course Introduction- Course Coordinators 

Sustainability Transformations- Victoria Wibeck OR Björn-Ola Linner, 
Department of Thematic Studies, Linköpings University  

Fri 1 Oct 

08:15- 10:00  

10:15- 12:00  

 

Student Seminar 

Environmental Ethics- Tobias Alexius, Philosophy Department, UU  

Fri 8 Oct 

10:15- 12:00  

13:15- 15:00  

 

Faith-Based Action- Martha Middlemiss Le Mon, Dept. Theology, UU 

Student Seminar 

Fri 15 Oct 

13:15- 15:00  

15:15- 17:00  

 
Student Seminar 
Sami Perspectives on Sustainable Development- Sanna Vannar, 
Sáminuorra  

Fri 22 Oct 

10:15- 12:00 

13:15- 15:00 

Student Conference: Visions of the Pluriverse 

Reading/Lit Seminar Prep Time 

Fri 29 Oct 

10:15- 12:00 

13:15- 15:00  

 
Student Seminar 
(A) Literature Seminar on transformation/transition readings 

Fri 5 Nov 

10:15- 12:00  

13:15- 15:00  

 
Student Conference: Visions of the Pluriverse 
Visions of Sustainable Economies- Timothée Parrique, PhD in Political 
Economy 

Fri 12 Nov 

10:15- 12:00 

13:30- 15:00 

 

Student Seminar 

Practical examples of climate transitions in V Götaland- Lise Nordin, VGR 
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Fri 19 Nov 

                    10:15- 12:00 

13:15- 15:00 

15:00- 15:30 

 

Feminist Sustainable Development- Andrea Pettit, Centre for Gender 
Research, UU 

Student Conference: Visions of the Pluriverse 

Feedback Session – Course Coordinators 

Fri 26 Nov 

10:15- 12:00 

13:15- 15:00 

 
Situating Narratives of Sustainable Development: Humans, Animals and 
Environmental Change- Jacob Bull, Centre for Gender Research, UU 
Student Seminar 

Fri 3 Dec 

10:15- 12:00 

13:15- 15:00 

 
Student Conference: Visions of the Pluriverse 
Constructing Future Visions: Scenario Writing Workshop-Andrew Merrie, 
Stockholm Resilience Centre  

Fri 10 Dec 

10:15- 12:00 

13:15- 15:00 

Workshop: Manoa for Exploring the Future- Derek Garfield, CEMUS 

Workshop continued! 

Fri 17 Dec 

10:15- 12:00 

Afternoon 

 
Student Seminar 
(A) Workshop: Academic Writing based on the book Economical Writing- 
Course Coordinators 

 Self-study Weeks 

Fri 7 Jan Work on Final Exam! (No class) 

Fri 14 Jan 

10:15-11:00 

 

 

Course Evaluation/ Feedback session 

(A) Individual Written Assignment due, 23:59  

 


